TCPC Library Books

Author

Andrews, Barbara

Cole, John L

Annis, Audrey, Kay Solie and Tim Solie
Stumm, Robert

Till, Michael J
Till, Michael J
Till, Michael J
Till, Michael J

Vaule, Rosamond B

Arluke, Arnold and Robert Bogdan
Mashburn, J L

Laakso, Seija-Riitt

Hewitt, Shawn and Cheryl
Spencer, Donald D

Budd, Ellen H

Mashburn, J L

Tenney, Fred and Kevin Hilbert

Rubin, Cynthia Elyce and Morgan Williams

Werther, Mark and Lorenzo Mott
Millett, Larry

Title

A Directory of Post Cards, Artists, Publishers and Trademarks

A Post Card History of Kenyon, Minnesota

A Post Card History of Mapleton, Minnesota

A Postcard Journey Along the Upper Mississippi

Along lowa's Historic Highway 20 (Postcard History Series)

Along Massachusetts's Historic Route 20 (Postcard History Series)
Along New York's Route 20 (Postcard History Series)

Along Ohio's Historic Route 20 (Postcard History Series)

As We Were American Photographic Postcards, 1905-1930

Beauty and the Beast Human-Animal Relations as Revealed in Real Photo Postcards, 1905-1935

Black Americana Postcard Price Guide

Collecting and Exhibiting Picture Postcards

Comprehensive Catalog of Photo-Mounts (DVD)

Early Florida Attractions

Ellen H. Clapsaddle Signed Post Cards an lllustrated Reference Guide
Fantasy Postcards with Price Guide

Large Letter Postcards The Definitive Guide 1930s to 1950s

Larger than Life The American Tall-Tale Postcard, 1905-1915

Linen Postcards, Images of the American Dream

Lost Twin Cities

Koutsky, Kathryn Strand and Linda Koutsky Minnesota Eats Out an Illustrated History

Wilson, Bonnie G

Minnesota in the Mail

Koutsky, Kathryn Strand and Linda Koutsky Minnesota State Fair an Illustrated History
Koutsky, Kathryn Strand and Linda Koutsky Minnesota Vacation Days an Illustrated History, Includes 90 Vintage Recipes

Hooker, Jerry S

Klamkin, Marian

Miller, George and Dorothy
Ogland, James W

Smith, Jack H

Morgan, Hal and Andreas Brown

Motorcycling through History During the Golden Age of Postcards

Picture Postcards in the United States 1893-1918

Picture Postcards in the United States 1893-1918

Picturing Lake Minnetonka, A Postcard History

Postcard Companion, The Collector's Reference

Prairie Fire and Paper Moons, The American Photographic Postcard: 1900-1920

Year

1975
2000
2000
1997
2014
2012
2011
2013
2004
2010
1996
2012
1998
2001
1989
1996
2009
1990
2002
1992
2003
2004
2007
2006
2004
1974
1976
2001
1989
1981



Bogdan, Robert and Todd Weselog
Wolff, Laetitia Ed.

Ward, Robert

Ward, Robert

Calavano, Alan

Mashburn, J L

Zosel, Harold

Carver, Sally S

Mashburn, J L

Mashburn, J L

Wood, Jane

Phillips, Tom

Mashburn, J L

Isaacs, Aaron, Ed.

Mack, Connie

McDougall, Robert and Robin Gardiner

Real Photo Postcard Guide The People's Photography

Real Photo Postcards - Unbelievable Images from the collection of Harvey Tulcensky
Real Photo Postcards: A Value and Investment Guide, 2nd edition (pre 1935 US)

Real Photo Postcards: The Life-Size Edition

Rochester (Postcard History Series)

Sports Postcard Price Guide

St. Cloud (Postcard History Series)

The American Postcard Guide to TUCK

The Artist-Signed Postcard Price Guide (1st edition)
The Artist-Signed Postcard Price Guide (2nd edition)
The Collector's Guide to Postcards

The Postcard Century 2000 Cards and their Messages
The Postcard Price Guide (4th edition)

Twin City Lines (Minnesota Streetcar Museum newsletter) summer 2008
Walter's World (comics)

White Star Line in Picture Postcards

2006
2005
1994
1994
2008
1998
2010
1976
1993
2003
1993
2000
2001
2008
2003
2003



