TCPC Library Books

Author	Title	Year
Andrews, Barbara	A Directory of Post Cards, Artists, Publishers and Trademarks	1975
Cole, John L	A Post Card History of Kenyon, Minnesota	2000
Annis, Audrey, Kay Solie and Tim Solie	A Post Card History of Mapleton, Minnesota	2000
Stumm, Robert	A Postcard Journey Along the Upper Mississippi	1997
Till, Michael J	Along Iowa's Historic Highway 20 (Postcard History Series)	2014
Till, Michael J	Along Massachusetts's Historic Route 20 (Postcard History Series)	2012
Till, Michael J	Along New York's Route 20 (Postcard History Series)	2011
Till, Michael J	Along Ohio's Historic Route 20 (Postcard History Series)	2013
Vaule, Rosamond B	As We Were American Photographic Postcards, 1905-1930	2004
Arluke, Arnold and Robert Bogdan	Beauty and the Beast Human-Animal Relations as Revealed in Real Photo Postcards, 1905-1935	2010
Mashburn, J L	Black Americana Postcard Price Guide	1996
Laakso, Seija-Riitt	Collecting and Exhibiting Picture Postcards	2012
Hewitt, Shawn and Cheryl	Comprehensive Catalog of Photo-Mounts (DVD)	1998
Spencer, Donald D	Early Florida Attractions	2001
Budd, Ellen H	Ellen H. Clapsaddle Signed Post Cards an Illustrated Reference Guide	1989
Mashburn, J L	Fantasy Postcards with Price Guide	1996
Tenney, Fred and Kevin Hilbert	Large Letter Postcards The Definitive Guide 1930s to 1950s	2009
Rubin, Cynthia Elyce and Morgan Williams	Larger than Life The American Tall-Tale Postcard, 1905-1915	1990
Werther, Mark and Lorenzo Mott	Linen Postcards, Images of the American Dream	2002
Millett, Larry	Lost Twin Cities	1992
Koutsky, Kathryn Strand and Linda Koutsky	Minnesota Eats Out an Illustrated History	2003
Wilson, Bonnie G	Minnesota in the Mail	2004
Koutsky, Kathryn Strand and Linda Koutsky	Minnesota State Fair an Illustrated History	2007
Koutsky, Kathryn Strand and Linda Koutsky	Minnesota Vacation Days an Illustrated History, Includes 90 Vintage Recipes	2006
Hooker, Jerry S	Motorcycling through History During the Golden Age of Postcards	2004
Klamkin, Marian	Picture Postcards in the United States 1893-1918	1974
Miller, George and Dorothy	Picture Postcards in the United States 1893-1918	1976
Ogland, James W	Picturing Lake Minnetonka, A Postcard History	2001
Smith, Jack H	Postcard Companion, The Collector's Reference	1989
Morgan, Hal and Andreas Brown	Prairie Fire and Paper Moons, The American Photographic Postcard: 1900-1920	1981

Bogdan, Robert and Todd Weselog	Real Photo Postcard Guide The People's Photography	2006
Wolff, Laetitia Ed.	Real Photo Postcards - Unbelievable Images from the collection of Harvey Tulcensky	2005
Ward, Robert	Real Photo Postcards: A Value and Investment Guide, 2nd edition (pre 1935 US)	1994
Ward, Robert	Real Photo Postcards: The Life-Size Edition	1994
Calavano, Alan	Rochester (Postcard History Series)	2008
Mashburn, J L	Sports Postcard Price Guide	1998
Zosel, Harold	St. Cloud (Postcard History Series)	2010
Carver, Sally S	The American Postcard Guide to TUCK	1976
Mashburn, J L	The Artist-Signed Postcard Price Guide (1st edition)	1993
Mashburn, J L	The Artist-Signed Postcard Price Guide (2nd edition)	2003
Wood, Jane	The Collector's Guide to Postcards	1993
Phillips, Tom	The Postcard Century 2000 Cards and their Messages	2000
Mashburn, J L	The Postcard Price Guide (4th edition)	2001
Isaacs, Aaron, Ed.	Twin City Lines (Minnesota Streetcar Museum newsletter) summer 2008	2008
Mack, Connie	Walter's World (comics)	2003
McDougall, Robert and Robin Gardiner	White Star Line in Picture Postcards	2003